RAISE YOUR GLASS

At Carousel & Co, drinks aren't just poured: they're performed.
Each sip is your ticket to the carnival, with bold spins, sweet swirls,
and a dash of mischief. From boozy classics to zero-proof
wonders, this menu is our playground of flavour and flair.
Step right up: your next great sip awaits!







| BEERCEEERR

A flash of electric blue sweetness meets a sharp citrus snap
as fresh lime cuts through with lively tang, lifted by a playful
lemon fizz. Finished with a sour belt lollipop that slowly

melts into the glass, each sip shifts from sweet to sour, bold,

nostalgic and bursting with carnival fun.

Made with vodka, blue lagoon, lime and lemon spritz

ISR 55 o o

A dessert-like indulgence with creamy coconut and

caramelised palm sugar forming a rich foundation, while
pineapple and lime add tropical brightness. A gentle touch
of salt brings everything together, balancing sweet, tart and

creamy notes in perfect harmony.

Made with rum, salted coconut palm sugar ice cream and

lime juice

All prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM) and are subject to a 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



SO 55 v o

Sweet strawberry drifts in soft and familiar before colliding
with the savoury glow of cherry tomato, unexpected, curious
and dreamlike. Sharp lemon snaps the senses awake as
bitterness creeps in, bold and unapologetic. As the frozen
sherbet melts, the drink shifts and mutates, blurring sweet and
savoury with each sip. Unsettling, magnetic and beautifully

strange, it is a carnival illusion that refuses to behave.

Made with gin, strawberry cherry tomato sherbet, Campari

and lemon juice

Bittersweet herbs and warm spice open the sip, rich and
mysterious, grounded by a smooth malty depth that feels
comforting and familiar. A flash of apple sweetness cuts
through, playful and bright, as sweet and bitter chase
each other across the palate. Bold yet inviting, nostalgic
yet grown-up, it is a drink made for glowing lights,
distant laughter and one last ride before the night ends.

Made with pink gin, Lillet Rosé, Aperol, maraschino

liqueur and lemon juice

All prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM) and are subject to a 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



Woarm and autumnal. Crisp apple fruitiness meets the
rich, caramelised sweetness of date syrup. A bitter
herbal liqueur brings spice and balance, resulting in a
smooth, comforting blend that feels like a cosy embrace

on a cool evening.

Made with cognac, Amaro Montenegro and toasted

red apple date syrup

[ESSEEIREREEE 55 v

A crisp, savoury twist on a classic. Briny, olive-forward notes from

the cordial lead the way, complemented by botanical spirit and
aromatic bitters. Herbal fortified wine softens the edges, while tonic

adds a dry, sparkling finish that feels both refreshing and refined.

Made with gin, house olive cordial, blanc vermouth, aromatic bitters

and elderflower tonic

All prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM) and are subject to a 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.






Classic Cocktails

Queen’s Park Swizzle  ©

Brugal Afiejo rum, spiced honey apple, fresh
lime juice, mint

Refreshing, herbaceous and tart

Gimlet || ©

Suntory Sui gin, homemade chamomile
cordial

Floral, crisp and refreshing

Moscow Mule ©

Absolut Blue vodka, sugar syrup, fresh lime
juice, ginger beer

Zesty, spicy and refreshing

Paloma © ©

Cédigo 1530 reposado tequila, fresh
watermelon juice, fresh lime juice, grapefruit
soda

Bright, fruity and refreshing

Whisky Sour

Jim Beam bourbon, Angostura bitters, fresh
lemon juice, sugar syrup, foamer

Bold and tangy

Rum Old-Fashioned [
Brugal Afiejo rum, honey, house bitters
Dry, oaky, and spirit forward

40

40

40

45

48

50

55
Espresso Martini

Absolut Blue vodka, espresso, coffee
liqueur, sugar syrup
Rich, robust and creamy

Aperol Spritz i’j 55
Aperol, prosecco, sparkling water
Bitter, bubbly and refreshing

Hugo Spritz 55
St-Germain, prosecco, mint, fresh lime

juice, sparkling water

Floral, effervescent and refreshing

Mezcal Negroni [ 58
Montelobos mezcal, Martini Rosso
vermouth, Campari

Smoky, bitter, and complex

Long Island Iced Tea 58
Absolut Blue vodka, Bacardi Carta Blanca
rum, Olmeca Blanco, Beefeater standard
gin, Cointreau, sugar syrup, fresh lemon
juice, Coke

Boozy, citrusy and deceptively smooth

@ Carousel Re-imagined Classic Cocktails

All prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM) and are subject to a 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



Frozen Carnival Slurps

Sugarcane Madness 38
Blended Scotch, house blend

sugarcane juice and mint

Corn & Dark 38
Corn infused tequila, coffee
liqueur, espresso and charred
corn syrup

Frosé 38
Rosé wine, Aperol, lemon
and simple syrup

All prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM) and are subject to a 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



White Wine

La La Land Pinot Gris

La La Land Vermentino

Robert Estate Chardonnay

Rosé Wine

La La Land

Champagne &

Sparkling

Perrier Jouét Grand Brut
Luc Belaire Luxe
Luc Belaire Rose

Mumm Marlborough

Glass
150mi

28

Bottle
188
188
140

Bottle

188

Bottle
1,188
888
888
528

Red Wine

La La Land Pinot Noir
La La Land Tempranillo

Robert Estate Cabernet
Sauvignon

Beer
(Draught)

Guinness Stout
330ml 4.2% ABV

Tiger
330ml 5% ABV

Heineken
330ml 5% ABV

Craft Beer
(Draught)

BrewDog Punk IPA
330ml 5% ABV

BrewDog Hazy Jane
330ml 5% ABV

Glass  Bottle
150m!

188
188
28 140

Glass
35

30

30

Glass
45

45

All prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM) and are subject to a 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.






Spirits

llegal Mezcal Reposado
llegal Mezcal Joven
Meteoro Joven

Montelobos Espadin Mezcal

Cédigo 1530

Espolén
Cédigo 1530
Cédigo 1530

Martell VSOP Red Barrel
Martell Noblige

Martell Cordon Bleu

Thoquino

Glass
45ml

68
65
60
50

48
48

58

18

78
168

48

Bottle

1,18
988
888
788

688
688

888

1,688

928
1,100
2,488

688

Demonio de los Andes
Pisco Acholado

Beefeater Standard
Beefeater 24
Monkey 47 Sloe
Monkey 47 Dry

Ki No Bi

Malfy Rosa
Suntory Roku
Suntory Sui
Hendricks

Nikka Coffey
Herné Navy Strength
Yatsu Boshi
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray No.10

Malfy Limon

Glass

45ml

48

38
58
78
78
78
58
38
38
48
68
68
58
38
60
60

Bottle

688

628
988
928
928
1,188
888
600
628
800
988
928
888
628
899
888

All prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM) and are subject to a 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



Glass  Bottle Glass  Bottle

45ml 45ml

Chairman’s Reserve 58 828 Jim Beam 40 588
Bacardi Carta Blanca 38 528 Maker’s Mark 48 688
Samai 68 988 Michter’s US*1 Small Batch 75 1,100

Wild Turkey 58 888

Wild Turkey 8 YO 101 58 888
Havana Club 3 Year 48 688

Woodford Reserve 65 928
Havana Club 7 Year 68 988
Diplomdtico Mantuano 52 788
Diplomdtico Reserva Exclusiva 60 888 Michter's US* 78 1,188

Single Barrel Rye
Samai Gold 68 988

Woodford Reserve Rye 78 1,000
Bumbu Original 62 888
Brugal Anejo 38 488

Arran Barrel Reserve 58 788

The Glenlivet 12 Year 68 1,000
Absolut Blue 40 588

Bowmore 12 Year 60 888
Belvedere 58 828

Glenfiddich 12 Year 68 988
Grey Goose 65 928

Glenfarclas Heritage 55 788
Titos 48 668

Oban 14 Year 68 988
Ketel One 48 688

Laphroaig 10 Year 65 918

Lagavulin 16 Year 88 1,288

Glendronach 12 Year 88 1,288

Glenmorangie X 48 688

All prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM) and are subject to a 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



Glass  Bottle Glass  Bottle

45ml 45m]
Whiskey - Scotch Blended Shochu
Chivas Regal 12 Year 50 728 lichiko Saiten 40 588
(43% ABV)
Ballantine’s Finest 48 588
The Naked Grouse 50 728 Sake (Distilled-style)
Monkey Shoulder 58 828 Sanwa Wapirits Tumugi 40 588
(40% ABV)

Chivas Regal Extra 13 Rye Cask 68 988
Chivas Regal Extra 13 Sherry 68 988 Absinthe

La Clandestine 55 788
Whiskey - Irish (53% ABV)
Jameson 48 698
Jameson Caskmate Stout 48 698
Jameson Black Barrel 55 788

Whiskey - Japanese
Nikka Miyagikyo 88 1,288
Nikka Taketsuru 88 1,288

All prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM) and are subject to a 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



Aperitifs, Vermouths & Liqueurs

Glass Glass

Aromatised Wine Dry 48] Bitters Digestive il
Tio Pepe 28 Fernet-Branca 28

Amaro Montenegro 28
Aromatised Wine Medium

Cynar 28
Lillet Blanc 38
Martini Bianco 28 Liqueurs - Citrus

Cointreau 38
Aromatised Wine Sweet
Martini Rosso 28 Liqueurs - Floral

St. Germain 38

Aromatised Wine Bitter
The Bitter Truth Violette 38

Punt E Mes Rosso 38
Lillet Rosé 38 Liqueurs - Herbal

Dom Benedictine 38
Bitters Aperitivo

Jagermeister 28
Aperol 38

Branca Menta (Mint) 38
Campari 28

Liqueurs - Stone Fruit
Liqueurs - Nut & Seed

Luxardo Maraschino 38
Mr. Black Cold Brew 48
Coffee Luxardo Apricot 38
Frangelico 28 Peter Heering Cherry 38
Disaronno Amaretto 38 Midori Melon 28
Saschira
Ricard 38

All prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM) and are subject to a 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



NON-ALCOHOLIC & SOFT DRINKS

Apple of My Eyes
Cloudy apple, French vanilla, lemon,
mint and soda

Coconut Halo
Passion fruit, coconut cream and lychee

Citrus Dream
Mandarin orange, salted coconut, lime
and soda

Summer Salt
Pineapple, Okinawa brown sugar,
lemon and soda

Simply Berry
Mixed berries, peach, cranberry, lime
and soda

Monster Like Cookies
Ice cream, chocolate cookies, Nutella
cookies and cookies

Carousel Choco Milk

Chocolate ice cream, dark chocolate
sauce, shaved milk chocolate and
chocolate bar

Corn Cascade
Ice cream, sweet corn, condensed milk
and popcorn

Glass

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

Sweet Pink Carousel - SPC
Ice cream, strawberry and mixed nuts

Shake-a-Nut!

Ice cream, coconut cream, passion fruit
and lychee

Sugarcane Slurp
Signature blend of five types of fresh
sugarcane juice and mint

Coca Cola x Cotton Candy
Coke, cotton candy and lime

Lychee Lemonade
Lychee, Sprite and lemon

Coke

Coke Zero

Sprite

A&W

Schweppes Ginger Ale
Schweppes Soda

Schweppes Tonic

Glass
28

28

28

28

28

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

All prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM) and are subject to a 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



Bottled Tea

Fuze Tea Passion Fruit
Fuze Tea Lemon

Fuze Tea Jasmine
Ayataka Green Tea

Oolong

Hot Drinks

Black Coffee

Latte

Cappuccino

Double Espresso
English Breakfast Tea

Chamomile Tea

Cold Drinks
Iced Black
Ice White

Iced Tea

12
12
12
12

Cup

13
13
13
13
13
13

Glass

15
15
15

Energy Drink

Monster

London Essence
Peach & Jasmine Soda
Indian Tonic

Ginger Beer

Still / Sparkling Water
Acqua Panna

San Pellegrino

Glass

15

15
15
15

500m!

25
25

750m!

30
30

All prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM) and are subject to a 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



