



RAISE YOUR GLASS

TAKE THE SPIN

At Carousel & Co, drinks aren't just poured: they're performed. Each sip is your ticket to the carnival, with bold spins, sweet swirls, and a dash of mischief. From boozy classics to zero-proof wonders, this menu is our playground of flavour and flair.

Step right up: your next great sip awaits!

Neon Pop

55

ABV ⚡ ⚡ ⚡ ⚡ ⚡

A flash of electric blue sweetness meets a sharp citrus snap as fresh lime cuts through with lively tang, lifted by a playful lemon fizz. Finished with a sour belt lollipop that slowly melts into the glass, each sip shifts from sweet to sour, bold, nostalgic and bursting with carnival fun.

Made with vodka, blue lagoon, lime and lemon spritz



Merry - Go - Rum

55

ABV ⚡ ⚡ ⚡ ⚡ ⚡

A dessert-like indulgence with creamy coconut and caramelised palm sugar forming a rich foundation, while pineapple and lime add tropical brightness. A gentle touch of salt brings everything together, balancing sweet, tart and creamy notes in perfect harmony.

Made with rum, salted coconut palm sugar ice cream and lime juice





Carousel Kiss

55

ABV



Sweet strawberry drifts in soft and familiar before colliding with the savoury glow of cherry tomato, unexpected, curious and dreamlike. Sharp lemon snaps the senses awake as bitterness creeps in, bold and unapologetic. As the frozen sherbet melts, the drink shifts and mutates, blurring sweet and savoury with each sip. Unsettling, magnetic and beautifully strange, it is a carnival illusion that refuses to behave.

Made with gin, strawberry cherry tomato sherbet, Campari and lemon juice

Coney Island Dream

55

ABV



Bittersweet herbs and warm spice open the sip, rich and mysterious, grounded by a smooth malty depth that feels comforting and familiar. A flash of apple sweetness cuts through, playful and bright, as sweet and bitter chase each other across the palate. Bold yet inviting, nostalgic yet grown-up, it is a drink made for glowing lights, distant laughter and one last ride before the night ends.

Made with pink gin, Lillet Rosé, Aperol, maraschino liqueur and lemon juice



Round Bound

55

ABV



Warm and autumnal. Crisp apple fruitiness meets the rich, caramelised sweetness of date syrup. A bitter herbal liqueur brings spice and balance, resulting in a smooth, comforting blend that feels like a cosy embrace on a cool evening.

Made with cognac, Amaro Montenegro and toasted red apple date syrup



Boardwalk Breeze

55

ABV



A crisp, savoury twist on a classic. Briny, olive-forward notes from the cordial lead the way, complemented by botanical spirit and aromatic bitters. Herbal fortified wine softens the edges, while tonic adds a dry, sparkling finish that feels both refreshing and refined.

Made with gin, house olive cordial, blanc vermouth, aromatic bitters and elderflower tonic

Classic Cocktails

Queen's Park Swizzle

Brugal Añejo rum, spiced honey apple, fresh lime juice, mint
Refreshing, herbaceous and tart

Gimlet

Suntory Sui gin, homemade chamomile cordial
Floral, crisp and refreshing

Moscow Mule

Absolut Blue vodka, sugar syrup, fresh lime juice, ginger beer
Zesty, spicy and refreshing

Paloma

Código 1530 reposado tequila, fresh watermelon juice, fresh lime juice, grapefruit soda
Bright, fruity and refreshing

Whisky Sour

Jim Beam bourbon, Angostura bitters, fresh lemon juice, sugar syrup, foamer
Bold and tangy

Rum Old-Fashioned

Brugal Añejo rum, honey, house bitters
Dry, oaky, and spirit forward

40

Espresso Martini

Absolut Blue vodka, espresso, coffee liqueur, sugar syrup
Rich, robust and creamy

40

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, prosecco, sparkling water
Bitter, bubbly and refreshing

40

Hugo Spritz

St-Germain, prosecco, mint, fresh lime juice, sparkling water
Floral, effervescent and refreshing

45

Mezcal Negroni

Montelobos mezcal, Martini Rosso vermouth, Campari
Smoky, bitter, and complex

48

Long Island Iced Tea

Absolut Blue vodka, Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, Olmeca Blanco, Beefeater standard gin, Cointreau, sugar syrup, fresh lemon juice, Coke
Boozy, citrusy and deceptively smooth

50

55

55

55

58

58

Frozen Carnival Slurps



Sugarcane Madness 38

Blended Scotch, house blend
sugarcane juice and mint



Corn & Dark 38

Corn infused tequila, coffee
liqueur, espresso and charred
corn syrup



Frosé 38

Rosé wine, Aperol, lemon
and simple syrup

White Wine

	Glass 150ml	Bottle		Glass 150ml	Bottle
La La Land Pinot Gris		188	La La Land Pinot Noir		188
La La Land Vermentino		188	La La Land Tempranillo		188
Robert Estate Chardonnay	28	140	Robert Estate Cabernet Sauvignon	28	140

Rosé Wine

La La Land	Bottle
	188

Champagne & Sparkling

Perrier Jouët Grand Brut	1,188
Luc Belaire Luxe	888
Luc Belaire Rose	888
Mumm Marlborough	528

Red Wine

	Glass 150ml	Bottle
La La Land Pinot Noir		188
La La Land Tempranillo		188
Robert Estate Cabernet Sauvignon	28	140

Beer (Draught)

	Glass
Guinness Stout	35
330ml 4.2% ABV	
Tiger	30
330ml 5% ABV	
Heineken	30
330ml 5% ABV	

Craft Beer (Draught)

	Glass
BrewDog Punk IPA	45
330ml 5% ABV	
BrewDog Hazy Jane	45
330ml 5% ABV	

Spirits

	Glass 45ml	Bottle		Glass 45ml	Bottle
Mezcal			Brandies-Pisco		
Illegal Mezcal Reposado	68	1,118	Demonio de los Andes		
Illegal Mezcal Joven	65	988	Pisco Acholado	48	688
Meteoro Joven	60	888	Gin		
Montelobos Espadín Mezcal	50	788	Beefeater Standard	38	628
Tequila - Blanco			Beefeater 24	58	988
Código 1530	48	688	Monkey 47 Sloe	78	928
Espolòn	48	688	Monkey 47 Dry	78	928
			Ki No Bi	78	1,188
Tequila - Reposado			Malfy Rosa	58	888
Código 1530	58	888	Suntory Roku	38	600
Tequila - Añejo			Suntory Sui	38	628
Código 1530	118	1,688	Hendricks	48	800
Brandies – Cognac			Nikka Coffey	68	988
Martell VSOP Red Barrel	65	928	Hernö Navy Strength	68	928
Martell Noblige	78	1,100	Yatsu Boshi	58	888
Martell Cordon Bleu	168	2,488	Bombay Sapphire	38	628
Cachaca			Tanqueray No.10	60	899
Thoquino	48	688	Malfy Limon	60	888

All prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM) and are subject to a 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

	Glass 45ml	Bottle		Glass 45ml	Bottle
Rum (Light)			Whiskey - Bourbon		
Chairman's Reserve	58	828	Jim Beam	40	588
Bacardi Carta Blanca	38	528	Maker's Mark	48	688
Samai	68	988	Michter's US*1 Small Batch	75	1,100
			Wild Turkey	58	888
Rum (Dark)			Wild Turkey 8 YO 101	58	888
Havana Club 3 Year	48	688	Woodford Reserve	65	928
Havana Club 7 Year	68	988			
Diplomático Mantuano	52	788	Whiskey - Rye		
Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva	60	888	Michter's US* Single Barrel Rye	78	1,188
Samai Gold	68	988	Woodford Reserve Rye	78	1,000
Bumbu Original	62	888			
Brugal Anejo	38	488	Whiskey - Scotch Single Malt		
			Arran Barrel Reserve	58	788
Vodka			The Glenlivet 12 Year	68	1,000
Absolut Blue	40	588	Bowmore 12 Year	60	888
Belvedere	58	828	Glenfiddich 12 Year	68	988
Grey Goose	65	928	Glenfarclas Heritage	55	788
Titos	48	668	Oban 14 Year	68	988
Ketel One	48	688	Laphroaig 10 Year	65	918
			Lagavulin 16 Year	88	1,288
			Glendronach 12 Year	88	1,288
			Glenmorangie X	48	688

All prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM) and are subject to a 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

	Glass 45ml	Bottle		Glass 45ml	Bottle
Whiskey - Scotch Blended			Shochu		
Chivas Regal 12 Year	50	728	Iichiko Saiten (43% ABV)	40	588
Ballantine's Finest	48	588			
The Naked Grouse	50	728	Sake (Distilled-style)		
Monkey Shoulder	58	828	Sanwa Wapirits Tumugi (40% ABV)	40	588
Chivas Regal Extra 13 Rye Cask	68	988			
Chivas Regal Extra 13 Sherry	68	988	Absinthe		
Whiskey - Irish			La Clandestine (53% ABV)	55	788
Jameson	48	698			
Jameson Caskmate Stout	48	698			
Jameson Black Barrel	55	788			
Whiskey - Japanese					
Nikka Miyagikyo	88	1,288			
Nikka Taketsuru	88	1,288			

All prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM) and are subject to a 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

Aperitifs, Vermouths & Liqueurs

	Glass 45ml		Glass 45ml
Aromatised Wine Dry		Bitters Digestive	
Tio Pepe	28	Fernet-Branca	28
		Amaro Montenegro	28
Aromatised Wine Medium		Cynar	28
Lillet Blanc	38		
Martini Bianco	28	Liqueurs - Citrus	
		Cointreau	38
Aromatised Wine Sweet			
Martini Rosso	28	Liqueurs - Floral	
		St. Germain	38
Aromatised Wine Bitter		The Bitter Truth Violette	38
Punt E Mes Rosso	38		
Lillet Rosé	38	Liqueurs - Herbal	
		Dom Benedictine	38
Bitters Aperitivo		Jägermeister	28
Aperol	38	Branca Menta (Mint)	38
Campari	28		
		Liqueurs - Stone Fruit	
Liqueurs - Nut & Seed		Luxardo Maraschino	38
Mr. Black Cold Brew Coffee	48	Luxardo Apricot	38
Frangelico	28	Peter Heering Cherry	38
Disaronno Amaretto Saschira	38	Midori Melon	28
Ricard	38		

All prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM) and are subject to a 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

NON-ALCOHOLIC & SOFT DRINKS

	Glass	Glass
Zero Proof		
Apple of My Eyes Cloudy apple, French vanilla, lemon, mint and soda	28	Sweet Pink Carousel - SPC Ice cream, strawberry and mixed nuts
Coconut Halo Passion fruit, coconut cream and lychee	28	Shake-a-Nut! Ice cream, coconut cream, passion fruit and lychee
Citrus Dream Mandarin orange, salted coconut, lime and soda	28	Slushy
Summer Salt Pineapple, Okinawa brown sugar, lemon and soda	28	Sugarcane Slurp Signature blend of five types of fresh sugarcane juice and mint
Simply Berry Mixed berries, peach, cranberry, lime and soda	28	Coca Cola x Cotton Candy Coke, cotton candy and lime
Milkshakes		Lychee Lemonade Lychee, Sprite and lemon
Monster Like Cookies Ice cream, chocolate cookies, Nutella cookies and cookies	28	Classic Soda
Carousel Choco Milk Chocolate ice cream, dark chocolate sauce, shaved milk chocolate and chocolate bar	28	Coke
Corn Cascade Ice cream, sweet corn, condensed milk and popcorn	28	Coke Zero
		Sprite
		A&W
		Schweppes Ginger Ale
		Schweppes Soda
		Schweppes Tonic

			<i>Glass</i>
Bottled Tea		Energy Drink	
Fuze Tea Passion Fruit	12	Monster	15
Fuze Tea Lemon	12	London Essence	
Fuze Tea Jasmine	12	Peach & Jasmine Soda	15
Ayataka Green Tea	12	Indian Tonic	15
Oolong	12	Ginger Beer	15
	<i>Cup</i>		
Hot Drinks			<i>500ml</i> <i>750ml</i>
Black Coffee	13	Still / Sparkling Water	
Latte	13	Acqua Panna	25 30
Cappuccino	13	San Pellegrino	25 30
Double Espresso	13		
English Breakfast Tea	13		
Chamomile Tea	13		
Cold Drinks		<i>Glass</i>	
Iced Black	15		
Ice White	15		
Iced Tea	15		

All prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM) and are subject to a 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.